East Lothian Council
Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0001

0001

0002

0004

0004

0004

0005

Application No.

23/01530/P

24/00267/P

24/00332/P

24/00717/P

24/00527/P

24/00675/P

23/01353/P

05 September 2024

Address

Land At Delta Place Musselburgh East Lothian

Staggs 81 North High Street Musselburgh EH21 6JE

73A High Street Cockenzie East Lothian EH32 0DG

18 And 19 Hamilton Court Cromwell Road North Berwick East
Lothian EH39 4LW

Land To The East Of St Andrews House St. Andrew Street North
Berwick East Lothian

15 Hamilton Road Gullane East Lothian EH31 2HP

Land South Of 2 Dovecot Cottage Dovecote Haddington East Lothian

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1of 1



