East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0001	23/01530/P	Land At Delta Place Musselburgh East Lothian	GRANT
0001	24/00267/P	Staggs 81 North High Street Musselburgh EH21 6JE	REFUSE
0002	24/00332/P	73A High Street Cockenzie East Lothian EH32 0DG	GRANT
0004	24/00717/P	18 And 19 Hamilton Court Cromwell Road North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4LW	GRANT
0004	24/00527/P	Land To The East Of St Andrews House St. Andrew Street North Berwick East Lothian	REFUSE
0004	24/00675/P	15 Hamilton Road Gullane East Lothian EH31 2HP	GRANT
0005	23/01353/P	Land South Of 2 Dovecot Cottage Dovecote Haddington East Lothian	GRANT